
Fakülte / Bölüm   Ödeme Seçeneği
25% İndirimli       KDV 

Dahil Ücret                
(TL)

25% İndirimli                                
+                                                            

%15 Tercih 
İndirimli KDV 

Dahil Ücret (TL)

25% İndirimli                                
+                                                            

%10 Tercih 
İndirimli KDV 

Dahil Ücret (TL)

25% İndirimli                                
+                                                            

%5 Tercih 
İndirimli KDV 

Dahil Ücret (TL)

Eczacılık Fakültesi

Peşin 106.875,00 90.843,75 96.187,50 101.531,25

Taksitli 112.500,00 95.625,00 101.250,00 106.875,00

Peşin 49.875,00 42.393,75 44.887,50 47.381,25

Taksitli 52.500,00 44.625,00 47.250,00 49.875,00
İngilizce Hazırlık Programı

Eczacılık


